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LIHTC Properties in Arkansas Through 2016

HUD Multi-
Family
Financing/Rental
Assistance

WOODLAKE
APARTMENTS

CEDAR BRANCH APTS

NORTH SOUTH
PROPERTIES |1

NORTH SOUTH
PROPERTIES |

HORSESHOE BEND
APTS

SUMMEHILL APTS

SUMMERHILL VILLAS

PARAGOULD TERRACE
APTS

ROLLING HILLS
VILLAS OF
POCAHONTAS

GLEN COVE APTS

EDGEHILL APTS

FORREST MEADOWS
APTS PHASE |

ORCHARD APTS

1014 N Center
Street

405 S GROVE ST

1808 S ROSE ST

1812A SROSE ST

905 FOURTH ST

605
SUMMERHILL
DR

717 BIRDSONG
AVE

715 KENNEDY ST

1800 ROLLING
HILLS CV

58 MISTLETOE
ST

1715 W SEARCY
ST

305KITTLERD

3218 HWY 42

Lonoke AR
HAZEN AR
STUTTGART AR
STUTTGART AR

HORSESHOE BEND AR

GASSVILLE AR
GASSVILLE AR
PARAGOULD AR

POCAHONTAS AR

DUMAS AR

HEBER SPRINGS AR

FORREST CITY AR

CHERRY VALLEY AR

72086

72064

72160

72160

72512

72635

72635

72450

72455

71639

72543

72335

72324

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

2015

1987

1988

1988

1988

1988

1991

1987

1988

1988

1989

1989

1989

$187,480

$158,598

Insufficient Data

Insufficient Data

Insufficient Data

Insufficient Data

Insufficient Data

Insufficient Data

Insufficient Data

Insufficient Data

Insufficient Data

Insufficient Data

Insufficient Data

Insufficient
Data

1987

1988

1988

1988

1988

1988

1988

1988

1988

1989

1989

1989

Acquisition and Rehab

New Construction

Acquisition and Rehab

Acquisition and Rehab

Both New Construction
and A/R

Acquisition and Rehab

Acquisition and Rehab

Both New Construction
and A/R

Acquisition and Rehab

New Construction

Not Indicated

Acquisition and Rehab

Not Indicated

24

24

24

20

24

32

24

24

24

10

10

24

24

20

24

32

20

50% AMGI

60% AMGI

70 % present N

value

30 % present
value

30 % present
value

30 % present
value

30 % present
value

30 % present
value

Not
Indicated

30 % present
value

30 % present
value

30 % present
value

30 % present
value

30 % present
value

Not
Indicated

[}

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes
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PARAGOULD APTS

ROSE MANOR APTS

SAVAGE SQUARE APTS

WARD MANOR APTS

MOUNTAIN VIEW
VILLAS

PINEWOOD APTS

WESTVIEW ARMS APTS

BROADWAY TERRACE
(HEBER SPRINGS)

AUBURN HILLS APTS

ASHTON PARK APTS

HOPEWOOD
TOWNHOUSES

IMBODEN VILLA APTS

MARMADUKE VILLA
APTS

115 BOGIL RD
1450 GRAYS AVE

315 E PARK ST

204 CAMPBELL
S

808 CLARENCE
ST

813 VINE ST

204 PISTACHIO
ST

1310N
BROADWAY ST

22 SPRING ST

1713 MCLARTY
DR

202 EFIFTH ST
190 PLATEAU LN

7231 HWY 34 E

PARAGOULD

BATESVILLE

CARLISLE

WARD

MOUNTAIN VIEW

CORNING

DUMAS

HEBER SPRINGS

CABOT

NEWPORT

DEWITT

POCAHONTAS

MARMADUKE

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

72450

72501

72024

72176

72560

72422

71639

72543

72023

72112

72042

72455

72443

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

1989

1989

1995

1989

1988

1989

1989

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

Insufficient Data

Insufficient Data

Insufficient Data

Insufficient Data

Insufficient Data

$370,327

Insufficient Data

Insufficient Data

$37,385

$37,300

$9,712

$16,030

$16,176

1989

1989

1989

1989

1989

1989

1989

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

Not Indicated

Not Indicated

Not Indicated

New Construction

Acquisition and Rehab

Not Indicated

Not Indicated

Not Indicated

Not Indicated

Not Indicated

New Construction

Not Indicated

Not Indicated

14

22

24

16

26

17

60

24

24

24

8

12

12

v
20 30 % present No
value
Not
22 Indicated b
Not
24 Indicated No
0
16 30 % present No
value
0
26 30 % present No
value
0
17 30 % present No
value
Not
60 Indicated No
Not
26 Indicated b
0
24 60% AMGI S0 % present Yes
value
0
24 60% AMGI S0 %opresent Yes
value
0
8 60% AMGI S0 PoPresent No
value
0
12 60% AMGI S0 7oPresent Yes
value
0
12 60% AMGI S0 % Present No
value



LIHTC Properties in Arkansas Through 2016

: . Annual Rent or . AU UV
Nonprofit Allocation Allocated Year Placed Construction Type | Credit Family
Sponsor Year in Service Percentage Financing/Rental
Assistance

Project Name Address Zip Code

Amount Ceiling

Not

FORREST RIDGE 727 HILL ST FORRESTCITY AR 72335 No 1990 $39,905 1990 Acquisition and Rehab 24 24 60%AMGI | L No No
- 0
PARK PLACE APTS 682 SHOUSTON o 6orr AR 72454 No 1990 $40,583 1990 New Construction 24 24 60% AMGI S0 % present Yes
PIGGOTT AVE value
304 NW . 30 % present
0/
WALNUT SQUARE APTS » 2 "0 |\ WALNUTRIDGE AR 72476 No 1990 $41,028 1990 Not Indicated 24 24 60%AMGI " No Yes

0
VILLAGE CREEK APTS 1D7§7 MCLARTY  \EwPORT AR 72112 No 1990 $50,200 1990 Not Indicated 32 32 60% AMGI sgl Lﬁ’} present o Yes
HICKORY SQUARE 1900 HICKORY ) . Not
APTS - DES ARG -t DES ARC AR 72040 No 1991 $45,517 1991 New Construction 24 24 B0%AMGI | P 4 No No
. 30 % present
OAK STREET APTS 520 OAK ST TRUMANN AR 72472 No 1991 $40,871 1991 Not Indicated 24 24 60%AMGI No Yes
L 30 % present
CEDAR VIEW APTS 705 W SIXTH ST BRINKLEY AR 72021 No 1992 $57,024 1992 Acquisition and Rehab 32 32 60%AMGI " No Yes
. 30 % present
MARSHALL MANOR 203 W MAINST MARSHALL AR 72650 No 1991 $49,938 1992 Not Indicated 26 26 60%AMGI No No
PARK LAKE APTS STOO0KRISTI 35\ESBORO AR 72404 No 1991 Insufficient Data ~ 1992 Not Indicated 144 144 e No
LAKE DR Indicated
0
WALNUT RIDGE 111SESIXTHST WALNUTRIDGE AR 72476 No 1991 $64,734 1992 Not Indicated 39 40 60% AMGI S0 % present Yes
MANOR value
RON WES APTS 503 C ST WYNNE AR 72396 No 1991 $12,918 1992 Not Indicated 8 8 60% AMGI :\:fgicate 4 Mo No
100 Not
SPRING WOODS SPRINGWOOD ~ HARDY AR 72542 No 1992 Insufficient Data 1993 Not Indicated 25 25 : No
Indicated
TER
. 30 % present
JOINER MANOR 103 LEGION ST  JOINER AR 72350 No 1992 $35,793 1993 Acquisition and Rehab 24 25 60%AMGI No No



LIHTC Properties in Arkansas Through 2016

Annual Low Rent or AU UV
Nonprofit Allocation Year Placed . Credit Family

Allocated . N Construction Type Income Income " .
Sponsor Year in Service Percentage Financing/Rental
Assistance

Project Name Address Zip Code

Amount Units Ceiling

0
PARKWOOD APTS g$° NWEDGAR oxie AR 72433 No 1992 $39,794 1993 Acquisition and Rehab 24 24 60% AMGI 32' u/ :prese”t No Yes
SUMMIERAIILL APTS 605 LINCOLN ST GASSVILLE AR 72635 No 1992 Insufficient Data 1993 Not Indicated 28 24 Nut_ No
PHASE | Indicated
EDGE OAKS APTS :f SBRIDGES e yALLSBLUFF AR 72041 No 1992 $49,406 1993 Acquisition and Rehab 24 24 60% AMGI :\:%ticate 4 Mo Yes
CLADHOILAESIAES MR EILARICILUS JONESBORO AR 72404 No 1994 Insufficient Data 1994 Not Indicated 120 120 NOt. No
APTS DR Indicated
SPRING RIVERAPTS 710 EMAINST  HARDY AR 72542 No 1993 $45,604 1994 Not Indicated 32 32 :\:%ticate g Mo
0
BROADWAY COVE APTS if‘,BROADWAY MAYNARD AR 72444 No 1993 $43,406 1994 Not Indicated 24 24 60% AMGI 3; u/z present o Yes
0
CYPRESSPOINTAPTS 15 ) ySSES ST HUMPHREY AR 72073 No 1994 $36,436 1995 New Construction 16 16 60% AMGI S0 %o present No
(HUMPHREY) value
CYPRESS POINT APTS . 30 % present
)0/
Rk 216 SCHOOL ST  WABBASEKA AR 72175 No 1994 $36,436 1995 New Construction 8 8 60%AMGI o No No
i v
DELTA COVE APTS 700 MAINST  AUGUSTA AR 72006 No 1995 $44,001 1995 Sﬁ;hs;‘” Construction 25 60% AMGI 3; u/: present o Yes
i 0
GLEN ECHO APTS 807ELMST  LESLIE AR 72645 No 1994 $40,876 1995 Elelin Ny Consiisim 5, 24 60% AMGI S0 % Present No
and A/R value
0
LAKESIDE APTS gig MULBERRY | AKEVILLAGE AR 71653 No 1994 $55,140 1995 New Construction 32 32 60% AMGI 3; u/‘é present o No
iy 30 % present
STAR CITY APTS HONEYSUCKLE ~STAR CITY AR 71667 No 1995 $4,132 1995 New Construction 23 23 60% AMGI Valu‘;p No Yes
DR
v
SAVANNAHPARK OF 421N BALLARD - pp 1o AR 72461 No 1994 $34,220 1995 New Construction 24 24 60% AMGI S0 opresent Yes
RECTOR ST value



LIHTC Properties in Arkansas Through 2016

Annual Rent or AU it
Project Name Address Zip Code NI AleeiEn Allocated Year Pl_aced Construction Type Income et F?m”y.
Sponsor Year in Service i Percentage Financing/Rental
Amount Ceiling -
Assistance
A 30 % present
EARLE APTS PATTERSON  EARLE AR 72331 No 1994 $40,562 1995 New Construction 24 24 60% AMGI Valugp No No
AVE
GARDEN WALK OF DE 1509 'S ) 30 % present
0/
wITT HaRRIsoNsT  DEWITT AR 72042 No 1995 $50,465 1995 New Construction 32 32 60%AMGI No Yes
0
BELVIEW PLACE APTS §$1 EHICKORY " b epmoTT AR 71638 No 1994 $37,068 1996 Acquisition and Rehab 40 40 60% AMGI 3;)' u/ . present \, No
0
CARDINAL APTS gzrf SCARDINAL 6 UNTAIN HOME AR 72653 No 1995 Insufficient Data 1996 New Construction 36 32 3; JZ present no
301 . 70 % present
VALLEY APTS ROBINWOOD Ly MC GEHEE AR 71654 No 1995 $106,128 1996 New Construction 24 24 value No Yes
. 30 % present
HERITAGE PLACE APTS 110 SCHOOL ST MARSHALL AR 72650 No 1994 $55,154 1996 New Construction 31 31 60%AMGI No Yes
i 0
HUGHES VILLAS I1 321BUSHST  HUGHES AR 72348 No 1996 $178,701 1996 Bl NE CErsiRiEitm o 20 60% AMGI S0 %o present No
and A/R value
WESTSIDE APTS 6080LD SALEM AR 72576 No 1996 $54,716 1996 New Construction 28 28 60%AMGI O Yes Yes
STURKIE RD ’ o Indicated
FORREST MEADOWS ) Not
0/
APTS PHASE 11 305KITTLERD FORREST CITY AR 72335 No 1995 $244,801 1996 New Construction 32 32 60% AMGI Indicated No Yes
. 30 % present
REED TERRACE 205SMITHDR  TILLAR AR 71670 No 1995 $19,500 1996 New Construction 12 12 60%AMGI No No
0
AUGUSTASCATTERED 160 ymsT  AUGUSTA AR 72006 No 1996 $99,150 1997 New Construction 24 24 UOEDEIEEENS pog Yes
HOMES value
COTTONWOOD APTS - 1043 BRANCH ) 30 % present
0/
FIOLLY GROVE b HOLLY GROVE AR 72069 No 1996 $53,629 1997 New Construction 24 24 60%AMGI " Yes Yes
308 L 30 % present
0/
DELTAPOINTAPTS |5 1| < MARKEDTREE AR 72365 No 1996 $52,667 1997 Acquisition and Rehab 20 20 60%AMGI No No



LIHTC Properties in Arkansas Through 2016

Annual Low Rent or AU UV
Nonprofit Allocation Year Placed . Credit Family

Allocated . N Construction Type Income Income " .
Sponsor Year in Service Percentage Financing/Rental
Assistance

Project Name Address Zip Code

Amount Units Ceiling

FAIRWAYS AT MARION 70 % present

APTS PHASE | 425BIRDIEDR  MARION AR 72364 No 1996 $271,053 1998 New Construction 108 108 value No
0
RELENASEAMTERED e mie1Ly HELENA AR 72342 No 1998 $196,524 1998 New Construction 20 20 ORISR pog Yes
SITES | value
CURIACREEK APTS 352 CURIA ) 70 % present
CHASE | CREEK LN CAVE CITY AR 72521 No 1996 $98,515 1998 Not Indicated 20 20 i No Yes
0
DAVIDLANE SUNSET ;06 bAVIDLN  BLYTHEVILLE AR 72315 No 1996 $77,823 1998 New Construction 16 16 TOUBEEEERR pog Yes
ACRES | value
. 30 % present
CHESTNUT APTS 629 HICKY RDW MARIANNA AR 72360 No 1999 $48,370 1999 New Construction 24 24 so%AMGI o1 No Yes
0
Slli'g’?s SCATTERED 150 NPECAN ST DUMAS AR 71639 No 1998 $213,525 1999 New Construction 20 20 \7/2| lﬁ present o Yes
0
FAIRWAYS AT MARION 15 BIRDIEDR ~ MARION AR 72364 No 1999 $91,161 1999 New Construction 36 36 70%present
APTS PHASE I value
0
HELENA SCATTERED 1) 5y 635 HELENA AR 72342 No 1999 $250,000 1999 New Construction 20 20 TOUHEIEEENR pog Yes
SITES Il value
HUGHES TOWERS 807 ) 30 % present
APTS BLACKWOOD ST HUGHES AR 72348 No 1999 $39,496 1999 New Construction 21 20 value No No
RIVERVIEWAPTS- 105 TWIN OAKS ) 30 % present
)0/
TUCKERMAN DR TUCKERMAN AR 72473 No 1998 $52,848 1999 New Construction 24 25 60% AMGI e No No
il 0
CRDC JACKSON 504 HWY 67N TUCKERMAN AR Yes 1999 $51,631 1999 Both New Construction 10 70%present Yes
HOMES and A/R value
. 70 % present
MALCOLM MANOR 814 STENTHST WESTMEMPHIS AR 72301 No 1998 $164,082 1999 New Construction 24 24 value No Yes
241 Both New Construction Not
STEEPLECHASE TALONWOOD ~ WEST MEMPHIS AR 72301 No 1999 $300,108 1999 263 263 60% AMGI : Yes No
DR and A/R Indicated



Project Name

Address

Zip Code

Nonprofit
Sponsor

Allocation
Year

Annual
Allocated
Amount

Year Placed
in Service

Construction Type

LIHTC Properties in Arkansas Through 2016

Rent or
Income
Ceiling

Credit
Percentage
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Family
Financing/Rental
Assistance

DAVID LANE SUNSET
ACRES Il

IMPERIAL HOMES
SOUTH

MOUNTAIN STATION
APTS

BRIARWOOD |

WOODLAND STATION
APTS

CHAPEL RIDGE OF
FORREST CITY PHASE |

COVE CREEK SENIOR
CITIZEN APTS

DELTA ACRES APTS

KENMONT APTS

SOUTH POINTE APTS

OAK GROVE APTS OF
MCGEHEE

SENIOR RESIDENCES
OF WEST MEMPHIS

WOODLAND STATION
SENIOR APTS

1106 DAVID LN

2950 E Jackson
Ave

1749
GLENBRIAR DR

210 HAZEL ST

38 SHANE DR

1085 HOLIDAY
DR

803 OAK ST

600 N SEVENTH
ST

1900 N STATE ST

360
CALIFORNIA ST

417 OAKGROVE
DR

300 W JACKSON
AVE

8 SHANE DR

BLYTHEVILLE

West Memphis

MOUNTAIN HOME

MARSHALL

CABOT

FORREST CITY

LESLIE

CLARENDON

NEWPORT

MARIANNA

MC GEHEE

WEST MEMPHIS

CABOT

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

72315

72301

72653

72650

72023

72335

72645

72029

72112

72360

71654

72301

72023

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

1997

1999

1998

1999

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

2001

$87,531

$169,960

$182,061

$46,744

$50,068

$300,000

$56,231

$50,056

$83,034

$71,683

$55,696

$158,144

$215,632

1999

1999

2000

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

Acquisition and Rehab

New Construction

New Construction

Acquisition and Rehab

New Construction

Acquisition and Rehab

Acquisition and Rehab

Acquisition and Rehab

New Construction

New Construction

18

56

30

25

24

64

21

25

42

80

24

38

59

18

56

30

25

24

64

21

17

42

80

24

48

47

60% AMGI

60% AMGI

60% AMGI

60% AMGI

60% AMGI

60% AMGI

60% AMGI

60% AMGI

60% AMGI

70 % present N

value

70 % present
value

70 % present
value

30 % present
value

30 % present
value

70 % present
value

Both 30%
and 70%
present value

30 % present
value

30 % present
value

30 % present
value

30 % present
value

70 % present
value

70 % present
value

[}

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes



LIHTC Properties in Arkansas Through 2016

: . Annual Rent or . AU UV
Nonprofit Allocation Allocated Year Placed Construction Type | Credit Family
Sponsor Year in Service Percentage Financing/Rental
Assistance

Project Name Address Zip Code

Amount Ceiling

v
ROSELAND APTS 816 NDAVISST MANILA AR 72442 No 2000 $38,266 2001 New Construction 20 20 3; u/: present no No
0
CARAWAY COMMONS 208 CARAWAY 5\ 1ca0R0 AR 72404 No 1999 $302,116 2001 New Construction 132 132 60% AMGI 20 %o Present oo Yes
COMMONS DR value
il 0
STEEPLE CHASE APTS 2098 SSECOND - (\qiyr AR 72023 No 1999 $269,077 2001 Both New Construction ;g 128 60% AMGI O %o present o Yes
ST and A/R value
COLT SENIORCITIZEN 449 OLD ) 30 % present
APTS MILITARY RD E COLT AR 72326 No 2000 $41,617 2002 New Construction 20 21 o No No
DELTA DREAM . 70 % present
DEVELOPERS 3SBARINGOCT WESTHELENA AR 72300 No 2001 $235,380 2002 New Construction 20 21 o No Yes
719N . 70 % present
FAMILIES FIRST ARRINGTON DR WEST MEMPHIS AR 72301 No 2000 $318,810 2002 New Construction 51 40 e No Yes
0
FAMILIES FIRST 2001 i?/OEO EPOLK  \WESTMEMPHIS AR 72301 No 2001 Insufficient Data 2002 New Construction 51 40 \7/; u/‘é present o
PARK WEST SENIOR 559 EMBASSY : 70 % present
0/
CITIZENS APTS oY MOUNTAIN HOME AR 72653 No 2000 $222,067 2002 New Construction 32 33 60%AMGI No Yes
Both 30%
Zﬁ?SKV'EW MANOR  So6wssT CAVE CITY AR 72521 Yes 2000 $48,040 2002 Acquisition and Rehab 20 20 60%AMGI and70%  No No
present value
i 0
TAR-PAS APTS 621HWY13S  CARLISLE AR 72024 No 2001 $123,177 2002 Eoin Ny Consiisim 4, 24 TOUBEREEE pog Yes
and A/R value
. 30 % present
VILLAGE OAKSAPTS 1004 BYRUMRD BLYTHEVILLE AR 72315 No 2001 $36,324 2002 New Construction 19 18 vl No No
GASSVILLE GARDENS 448 GASSVILLE ) 70 % present
0/
ja CARDENSLOOp GASSVILLE AR 72635 No 2000 $241,660 2002 New Construction 40 40 60% AMGI /o0 No Yes
PARK PLAZA APTS 3950 E SERVICE ) 70 % present
0/
PHASES 11 2 1V oD WEST MEMPHIS AR 72301 No 2001 $157,067 2002 New Construction 24 24 60%AMGI No Yes



LIHTC Properties in Arkansas Through 2016

: . Annual Rent or . AU UV
Nonprofit Allocation Allocated Year Placed Construction Type | Credit Family
Sponsor Year in Service Percentage Financing/Rental
Assistance

Project Name Address Zip Code

Amount Ceiling

0
ALCOTT MANOR 7923 HWY 70W PALESTINE AR 72372 Yes 2003 $32,095 2003 New Construction 18 18 60% AMGI \3/‘;" u/; present o No
0
CALICO TERRACE §$0 HIGHLAND - 1 1co Rock AR 72519 No 2003 $64,002 2003 Acquisition and Rehab 29 28 60% AMGI 3; u/ ;prese"t No No
CHAPEL RIDGE OF
0
FORREST CITY PHASE EORZ SHOLIDAY  opresTeiTy AR 72335 No 2003 $254,686 2003 New Construction 68 48 60% AMGI \72' u/‘; present o Yes
1
. 70 % present
NORFORK VILLAS 13784 HWY5S  NORFORK AR 72658 No 2001 $166,802 2003 New Construction 24 24 60%AMGI | No Yes
0
PARKWESTPATIO  S67TEMBASSY ) ,NTAIN HOME AR 72653 No 2003 $49,646 2003 New Construction 36 8 500% AMGI [0 Yo present Yes
HOMES PKWY value
0
WESTRIDGE APTS ;ODZ SHANNON s paDY AR 71644 No 2002 $33,716 2003 Acquisition and Rehab 16 16 60% AMGI 3; u/ Zprese”t No No
0
MEADOWS ATWEST 1101 SAVALON  oor mEMPHIS AR 72301 No 2003 $285,804 2003 New Construction 120 120 60% AMGI S0 %oPresent .o Yes
MEMPHIS ST value
0
MAGNOLIA LANE APTS iONO MAGNOLIA e \yirr AR 72042 Yes 2003 $34,149 2003 New Construction 20 20 60% AMGI sgl u/ :presem No No
CHAPEL RIDGE OF Sod Both New Construction 30 % present
CHAPELRIDGE ~CABOT AR 72023 No 2001 $253,064 2003 144 128 60% AMGI °p Yes Yes
CABOT DR and A/R value
0
CHICOT LAKE APTS gio MULBERRY | AKEVILLAGE AR 71653 No 2003 $112,783 2004 Acquisition and Rehab 44 44 60% AMGI 32' u/ :prese”t No No
FAMILIES FIRST 2211 JACKSON Both New Construction 70 % present
PHASE 1 HEloHTser | WESTMEMPHIS AR 72301 No 2001 $300,000 2004 and AR 66 52 60%AMGI No Yes
MEADOWBROOK PARK /18 70 % present
MEADOWBROO MARIANNA AR 72360 Yes 2003 $269,412 2004 New Construction 34 34 60% AMGI °p No Yes
HOMES OF MARIANNA /" value
MOUNTAIN STATION 1749 Both New Construction 70 % present
0/
APTS PHASE 1 GLENBRIARDR MOUNTAIN HOME AR 72653 No 2003 $299,452 2004 i AR 52 42 60%AMGI " No Yes



LIHTC Properties in Arkansas Through 2016

: . Annual Rent or . AU UV
Nonprofit Allocation Allocated Year Placed Construction Type | Credit Family
Sponsor Year in Service Percentage Financing/Rental
Assistance

Project Name Address Zip Code

Amount Ceiling

201N . 30 % present
0/
OLD LAKESHORE APTS LAKESHORE DR LAKE VILLAGE AR 71653 No 2003 $72,116 2004 Acquisition and Rehab 23 24 60% AMGI value No No
i 0
PROMENADEAPTS 220 EFOURTH 0 NTAIN HOME AR 72653 No 2003 $164,422 2004 i NE CEnsiEitm 46 60% AMGI S0 % Present Yes
ST and A/R value
- 0
OAK GROVE APTS 300KENDR  OSCEOLA AR 72370 No 2004 $52,820 2004 Acquisition and Rehab 25 24 60% AMGI S0 %o present No
OSCEOLA value
COTTER SENIOR 262 N SECTION . 70 % present
0/
CITIZENS APTS CINEDR COTTER AR 72626 No 2003 $100,008 2005 New Construction 16 16 60%AMGI No Yes
COTTONWOOD 1035 DAWSON - 30 % present
0/
TOWNHOMES RD FORREST CITY AR 72335 No 2003 $122,590 2005 Acquisition and Rehab 45 44 60% AMGI value No No
CURIACREEKAPTS 352 CURIA ) 70 % present
0/
PHASE 11 CREEK LN CAVE CITY AR 72521 No 2003 $86,804 2005 New Construction 20 16 60% AMGI e No Yes
il 0
EASTWOOD APTS 603 HWY 63N HAZEN AR 72064 No 2004 $23,364 2005 Both New Construction 12 60% AMGI S0 %o present No
and A/R value
0
HUGHES MEADOWS 111 MAPLEST  HUGHES AR 72348 No 2004 $53,891 2005 New Construction 25 13 3;)' u/‘; present o No
Both 30%
PINE GROVE APTS 500 KNOSSAVE STAR CITY AR 71667 No 2004 $70,385 2005 Acquisition and Rehab 24 24 and70%  No No
present value
0
RIDGE AT JONESBORO gm NPATRICK  ;oNESBORO AR 72401 No 2004 $300,000 2005 New Construction 48 48 60% AMGI \7/2| lﬁ present o Yes
RIDGE AT WEST 210 W JACKSON ) 70 % present
MEMBHIS PHASE | AVE WEST MEMPHIS AR 72301 No 2004 $325,000 2005 New Construction 64 64 vl No Yes
0
RIS ATRALRTY 11 SUNCHASE CT GASSVILLE AR 72635 Yes 2003 $278,532 2005 New Construction 32 32 60% AMGI [0 Yopresent Yes
ESTATES value
1905 N 30 % present
PECAN GROVE APTS ~ WASHINGTON FORRESTCITY AR 72335 No 1994 $57,312 2005 Not Indicated 32 32 so%AmGl o "P No Yes
ST

10



LIHTC Properties in Arkansas Through 2016

: . Annual Rent or . AU UV
Nonprofit Allocation Allocated Year Placed Construction Type | Credit Family
Sponsor Year in Service Percentage Financing/Rental
Assistance

Project Name Address Zip Code

Amount Ceiling

ARRINGTON ESTATES 719N 70 % present

i 0/
OF WEST MEMPHIS ARRINGTON DR WEST MEMPHIS AR 72301 No 2003 $300,000 2005 New Construction 60 48 60% AMGI e No Yes
0
CEDAR PARK APTS gé DAYBREAK  joNESBORO AR 72401 No 2003 $300,000 2005 New Construction 48 48 60% AMGI \7/2| u/l present o Yes
Both 30%
gg;&l—sivmw APTSOF 141 CLAYTON DR DUMAS AR 71639 No 2004 $100,411 2005 Acquisition and Rehab 24 23 and70%  No No
present value
Both 30%
FOXFIRE APTS 11LFOXFIREDR  ASH FLAT AR 72513 No 2004 $57,339 2006 Acquisition and Rehab 21 20 60% AMGI and70%  No No
present value
Both 30%
RICHWOOD APTS 10 TENANTSCV  ASH FLAT AR 72513 Yes 2005 $105,811 2006 Acquisition and Rehab 25 25 and70%  No No
present value
RIDGE AT WEST 210 W JACKSON ) 70 % present
VEMPHIS PHASE 1l AVE WESTMEMPHIS AR 72301 No 2005 $425,000 2006 New Construction 64 64 vl No Yes
) Both 30%
iﬁ“@fji"‘”‘" APTS 605 LINCOLN ST GASSVILLE AR 72635 No 2004 $91,296 2006 :géhA'\/‘;W CIETEIED o 17 60%AMGI and70%  No Yes
present value
0
TURRELL MEADOWS 165 UPSHAW ST TURRELL AR 72384 Yes 2005 $65,665 2006 New Construction 25 24 sgl u/z present o No
VILLAS OF WEST 141 W JACKSON ) 70 % present
0/
MEMPHIS PHASE | AVE WEST MEMPHIS AR 72301 No 2005 $425,000 2006 New Construction 60 60 60% AMGI e No Yes
HICKORY SQUARE 1468 E TENTH - . 30 % present
APTS - STUTTGART EXT STUTTGART AR 72160 No 2004 $107,348 2006 Acquisition and Rehab 40 4 60% AMGI value No Yes
i 0
DERMOTT TERRACE ~ 208 WASHST  DERMOTT AR 71638 No 2006 $130,681 2007 Bl N CEmSEiem g 32 SDEB[IESIAE pog No
and A/R value
Both 30%
KEYSTONE APTS 777HWY 201N MOUNTAIN HOME AR 72653 No 2005 $183,877 2007 Acquisition and Rehab 45 45 and70%  No Yes
present value
0
B O e O O K ONESEORO) AR 72401 No 2006 $400,000 2007 New Construction 48 48 60% AMGI [0 Yo present Yes

PHASE Il ST value
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LIHTC Properties in Arkansas Through 2016

Annual Rent or AU UV
Nonprofit Allocation Year Placed . Credit Family
Allocated . N Construction Type Income " .
Sponsor Year in Service i Percentage Financing/Rental
Amount Ceiling -
Assistance

Project Name Address Zip Code

0
VILLAS OF JONESBORO 270 NPATRICK 14\ EsBORO AR 72401 No 2006 $400,000 2007 New Construction 48 48 60%AMGI (O Yo present

ST value ° ves

VALLEY ESTATESOF 705 RICH SMITH ) 70 % present
0/
MOUNTAIN HOME DR MOUNTAIN HOME AR 72653 No 2006 $400,000 2007 New Construction 48 48 60% AMGI e No Yes
Both 30%
QETGSUSTA SQUARE 1555 SPRUCE ST AUGUSTA AR 72006 No 2007 $128,955 2008 Acquisition and Rehab 24 23 and70%  No Yes
present value
BROADWAY TERRACE 1401 VILLAGE ) 70 % present
e RS R WEST MEMPHIS AR 72301 No 2006 $262,000 2008 New Construction 27 21 value No Yes
. 30 % present
EUDORA TERRACE 234 LYNN ST EUDORA AR 71640 No 2007 $147,000 2008 Acquisition and Rehab 33 32 value Yes No
0
PARK WEST VILLAGE gg\’NEYMBASSY MOUNTAIN HOME AR 72653 No 2006 $400,000 2008 New Construction 42 42 60% AMGI \7/2| lﬁ present o Yes
0
RAINER VILLAGE gté)o VILLAGE  \yesTMEMPHIS AR 72301 No 2006 $400,000 2008 New Construction 40 32 \7/; u/‘é present o Yes
0
CHATEAU DESHA APTS g‘;JACK DANTE  5umas AR 71639 No 2006 $425,000 2008 New Construction 40 40 \7/2| u/“e present \o Yes
i o
WESTHAVEN APTS ~ 310KENDR  OSCEOLA AR 72370 No 2006 $143,676 2008 Both New Construction 18 70%present Yes
and A/R value
EUDORA MANOR 2070 SHWY 65 EUDORA AR 71640 No 2008 $196,699 2008 Not Indicated 24 24 :\:E;icate 4 Mo
) Both 30%
MOUNTAINLODGE 511 (|NGAVE ~ MOUNTAINVIEW AR 72560 No 2007 $147,770 2009 Both New Construction 4, 32 and70%  No Yes
APTS and A/R
present value
220 DAN GILL Bl 73
CENTENNIALAPTS =2 DUMAS AR 71639 No 2007 $137,092 2009 Acquisition and Rehab 24 24 60%AMGI and70%  No Yes
present value
Both 30%
COTTONWOOD APTS - 603 NE WALNUTRIDGE AR 72476 Yes 2007 $157,771 2009 Acquisition and Rehab 25 25 50%AMGI  and70%  No No

OF WALNUT RIDGE CAROLINA ST
present value
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LIHTC Properties in Arkansas Through 2016

Annual Rent or AU UV
Nonprofit Allocation Year Placed . Credit Family
Allocated . N Construction Type Income " .
Sponsor Year in Service i Percentage Financing/Rental
Amount Ceiling -
Assistance

Project Name Address Zip Code

Both New Construction 70 % present

SUNSET ESTATES OF JO 1101 MAYSLN  JONESBORO AR 72401 No 2009 $1,000 2010 and A/R 32 31 so%AMGI " No Yes
0
VALLEY ESTATES OF HE /25N VAN HEBER SPRINGS AR 72543 No 2008 $1,000 2010 New Construction 48 48 60% AMGI [0 o present Yes
BUREN ST value

Both 30%
BUERKLE SQUARE 1009 N e ’ 0
P BUERKLEST  STUTTGART AR 72160 No 2010 $625,000 2011 Acquisition and Rehab 61 60 60%AMGI and70%  No No

present value
VALLEY ESTATESOF  202E RICH ) 70 % present

0/

STUTTGART SwiTh STUTTGART AR 72160 No 2008 $1,000 2011 New Construction 48 48 60%AMGI /o No Yes
MEADOWBROOK PARK 01 S 70 % present
OF WEST HELENA I\K/IEADOWBROO WEST HELENA AR 72390 No 2009 $476,072 2011 New Construction 29 28 e No Yes

Both 30%
MEADOWS APTSOF 70 JACKDANTE ;g AR 71639 No 2008 $167,753 2011 Acquisition and Rehab 33 32 and70%  No No
DUMAS DR

present value

0
BARTON COURT APTS i‘\l/l: EBARTON ' \\esT MEMPHIS AR 72301 No 2009 $1,000 2011 Acquisition and Rehab 80 80 60% AMGI \71(; u/‘; present o Yes
) Both 30%
301 PEBBLE Both New Construction
0,

PEBBLE CREEKAPTS  Loooo” o MOUNTAIN VIEW AR 72560 No 2013 $1,000 2011 AR 39 40 and70%  No Yes

present value

Both New Construction Both 30%
SHADY OAKS APTS 130 W COOK ST FORREST CITY AR 72335 No 2009 $1,000 201 " " Both 509 “ -

and A/R
present value

. Both 30%
399 GARDEN Both New Construction
0,
NORTH ACRES APTS MANOR DR JONESBORO AR 72401 No 2009 $371,669 2011 and A/R 48 48 and 70% No Yes
present value
MEADOWBROOK PARK 133 ROBERT . 70 % present
OF MARIANNA I1 TAYLOR DR MARIANNA AR 72360 Yes 2009 $325,083 2011 New Construction 29 24 el No Yes
399 GARDEN Both 30%
GARDEN MANOR APTS MANOR DR JONESBORO AR 72401 No 2009 $1,000 2011 Acquisition and Rehab 48 48 and 70% No Yes
present value
SIS 70 % present
ORCHARDS AT CABOT MOUNTAIN CABOT AR 72023 No 2009 $1,000 2011 New Construction 39 39 60% AMGI P No Yes
value
SPRINGS RD
Both 30%
NORTH OAKS APTS 2_?_1 EXCHANGE EARLE AR 72331 No 2009 $1,000 2011 Acquisition and Rehab 33 32 and 70% No No

present value

13



LIHTC Properties in Arkansas Through 2016

Annual Low Rent or HUD Multi-
Nonprofit Allocation Year Placed . Credit Family
Allocated n N Construction Type Income Income " .
Sponsor Year in Service . i Percentage Financing/Rental
Amount Units Ceiling !
Assistance

Address Zip Code

Both 30%
Z'P?Q‘EER VILLAGE 452 N KNOX AVE MOUNTAIN VIEW AR 72560 No 2009 $1,000 2011 Acquisition and Rehab 48 48 and70%  No No
present value
. Both 30%
HOMEWOOD VILLAGE 321 Both New Construction
0,
APTS HOMEWOOD LN ASH FLAT AR 72513 No 2012 $572,999 2012 and A/R 45 45 and 70% No Yes
present value
449 OLD Both New Construction 70 % present
0/
RIVER VIEW VILLAGE MILITARY RD E COLT AR 72326 No 2010 $281,175 2012 and A/R 20 20 60% AMGI T No No
MOUNTAINVIEW 238 MOUNTAIN . 70 % present
0/
ESTATES PHASE II LooP GASSVILLE AR 72635 No 2010 $545,748 2012 New Construction 36 36 60% AMGI value No No
2204 E
0
STONEBROOK PARK OF roNEBROOK ~ FORRESTCITY AR 72335 Yes 2010 $536,524 2012 New Construction a1 32 UORIICESAR oy Yes
FORREST CITY CIR value
Both 30%
::J/(\;S'_I‘EEISI MANOR 311 WILSON ST HUGHES AR 72348 No 2009 $180,782 2012 Acquisition and Rehab 33 32 and 70% No No
present value
Both New Construction (i) S0
SOUTHPOINT APTS 1705 DESHAE CV POCAHONTAS AR 72455 No 2010 $139,727 2012 and A/R 25 24 and 70% No No
present value
STONEBROOK PARK 1800 FALLS . 70 % present
HOMES OF WYNNE BLVD S WYNNE AR 72396 Yes 2009 $588,120 2012 New Construction 37 36 value No Yes
Both 30%

CALICOPINESAPTS  191GRASSEST  CALICO ROCK AR 72519 No 2010 $193,303 2012 el N CEnsiEien o, 27 60%AMGI and70%  No Yes

and A/R
present value

0
CRAIGHEAD PLACE ~ 1435BELTST  JONESBORO AR 72401 No 2011 $560,000 2013 New Construction 31 31 \7/2| u/”e present o Yes
2501 Both 30%
JON N EUREET ECUMENICAL JONESBORO AR 72401 Yes 2011 $334,589 2013 Acquisition and Rehab 70 70 and 70% No Yes
GARDENS
DR present value
RIVERSIDE PARK APTS 3950 E SERVICE Both 30%
HASE | b WEST MEMPHIS AR 72301 No 2011 $581,811 2013 Acquisition and Rehab 64 64 60%AMGI and70%  No Yes
present value
Both 30%
§II-|YAESRI,ESIIID SRR ;?350 ESERVICE \\esT MEMPHIS AR 72301 No 2011 $588,811 2013 Acquisition and Rehab 64 64 60% AMGI and70%  No Yes
present value
Both 30%
TWINCITY MANOR ~ 303DENISEDR WESTHELENA AR 72390 No 2012 $660,000 2013 Acquisition and Rehab 64 64 and70%  No Yes
present value
0
'I"O""Y CROVEMANOR ) SpRUCEST HOLLYGROVE AR 72069 No 1994 Insufficient Data 2013 New Construction 24 24 3;)' u/ ‘;prese"t No
L 70 % present
HELENA HEIGHTS 217BISCOEST ~ HELENA AR 72342 No 2010 $594,114 2013 Acquisition and Rehab 40 40 value No Yes
Both 30%
ﬂOLLY GROVEMANOR 50 SpRUCE ST HOLLY GROVE AR 72069 No 2012 $205,281 2013 New Construction 25 24 and70%  No No
present value
0
MESA VISTA é?; MESAVISTA \IGUNTAINVIEW AR 72560 No 2011 $569,085 2013 New Construction 34 34 60% AMGI 3; JZ present no Yes
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LIHTC Properties in Arkansas Through 2016

Nonprofit Allocation CAIIVEY Year Placed Les REREEL? Credit E;ﬁIMUItI-
Address Zip Code P Allocated n N Construction Type Income Income " Y.
Sponsor Year e — in Service Units Ceilin Percentage Financing/Rental
9 Assistance
Both 30%
RNCIRIBCERGS 2L5WJIACKSON  \yeor MEMPHIS AR 72301 No 2012 $429,901 2013 Acquisition and Rehab 57 57 60%AMGI and70%  No Yes
(WEST MEMPHIS) AVE
present value
DOGWOOD COTTAGES 1139 BLOSSOM . 70 % present
0
ESTATES BLVD BLYTHEVILLE AR 72315 No 2012 $600,000 2014 New Construction 36 36 60% AMGI value No No
RIVERSIDE PARK APTS 3990 E SERVICE Both New Construction [0 0%
WEST MEMPHIS AR 72301 No 2013 $600,000 2014 56 56 and 70% No Yes
PHASE 111 RD and A/R
present value
VILLAS OF WEST 141 W JACKSON . 70 % present
MEMPHIS PHASE 11 AVE WEST MEMPHIS AR 72301 No 2013 $625,000 2014 New Construction 51 51 value No Yes
0
HICKY GARDENS 785HickyLn  Marianna AR 72630 Yes 2014 $377,125 2015 Acquisition and Rehab 56 56 60% AMGI \3,:' u/ :prese”t No Yes
Both 30%
FOSTER COLLIER 100 Sarah Sauls . .
0,
GORDON MANOR Dr Marianna AR 72360 No 2014 $331,032 2016 Acquisition and Rehab 36 36 and 70% No Yes
present value
Both 30%
HUGHES VILLAS 11 321 Bush Street  Hughes AR 72348 No 2014 $178,701 2016 Acquisition and Rehab 21 20 and 70% No Yes
present value
Both 30%
:\"\gFF;ETTJAL HOMES i?/io B Jackson et Memphis AR 72301 Yes 2014 $559,012 2016 Acquisition and Rehab 64 64 60%AMGI and70%  No Yes
present value
MEADOWS AT 1495 Dawson . . 70 % present
FORREST CITY Road Forrest City AR 72335 No 2014 $468,890 2016 New Construction 48 48 T No Yes
PINEWOOD Both 30%
806 West EIm St Corning AR 72422 No 2014 $177,652 2016 Acquisition and Rehab 29 28 60% AMGI  and 70% No Yes
APARTMENTS
present value
Both 30%
WALKER COURTS .
0 0,
NORTH APARTMETNS 1133 Walker Place Jonesboro AR 72401 No 2015 $450,798 2016 Acquisition and Rehab 49 49 60% AMGI  and 70% No Yes
present value
Both 30%
WALKER COURTS .
0,
SOUTH APARTMETNS 1129 Walker Place Jonesboro AR 72401 No 2015 $576,644 2016 Acquisition and Rehab 64 64 and 70% No Yes
present value
0
WESILEEERE 795 MLK Drive  West Helena AR 72390 No 2014 $606,100 2016 New Construction 48 47 OIS No Yes
VILLAGE value
Location: Arkansas's 1st District (Congressional District, 114th) $33,141,715 7398 7171

201 Projects Reported
Point source: LIHTC
Note: The values and totals are provided as a reference and the validity of the data cannot be guaranteed. All data should be verified with the HUD website before using it in the decision making process.

Source: www.policymap.com
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